

BID TABULATION
WEST SIDE CORPORATE TAXILANE
ROCK HILL-YORK COUNTY AIRPORT
Thursday, March 6, 2025

BASE BID					CMG Builders Inc. Waxhaw, NC License # G111672		King Asphalt Inc. Cornelius, NC License # G10054		Sealand Contractors Corporation Charlotte, NC License # G15686		Richardson Construction Co, Columbia, SC License # G10951		ENGINEERING ESTIMATE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT TOTAL
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$323,738.00	\$323,738.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	395	LF	\$3.95	\$1,560.25	\$6.00	\$2,370.00	\$4.00	\$1,580.00	\$16.00	\$6,320.00	\$4.00	\$1,580.00
3	C-102	EXCELSIOR MATTING	150	SY	\$1.90	\$285.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$4.25	\$637.50	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$3.00	\$450.00
4	C-102	TEMPORARY BLOCK AND GRAVEL INLET PROTECTION	7	EA	\$395.00	\$2,765.00	\$2,150.00	\$15,050.00	\$270.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00
5	C-102	TEMPORARY INLET STONE PROTECTION	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
7	C-102	TEMPORARY DIVERSION DITCH	120	LF	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$6.00	\$720.00
8	C-102	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	C-102	TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING	2	AC	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
10	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$92,500.00	\$92,500.00	\$122,400.00	\$122,400.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$59,600.00	\$59,600.00
11	P-101	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF RIP RAP	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	P-101	COLD MILLING	320	SY	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$33.00	\$10,560.00	\$37.00	\$11,840.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00
13	P-101	REMOVAL OF TIE-DOWN	3	EA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$980.00	\$2,940.00	\$875.00	\$2,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
14	P-101	REMOVAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
15	P-101	REMOVAL OF DRAINAGE PIPE	235	LF	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$51.00	\$11,985.00	\$120.00	\$28,200.00	\$40.00	\$9,400.00	\$50.00	\$11,750.00
16	P-101	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17	P-152	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	800	CY	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$75.00	\$60,000.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$120.00	\$96,000.00	\$25.00	\$20,000.00
18	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	100	CY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
19	P-208	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	360	CY	\$183.18	\$65,944.80	\$125.00	\$45,000.00	\$125.00	\$45,000.00	\$300.00	\$108,000.00	\$100.00	\$36,000.00
20	P-400	HMA SURFACE COURSE, TYPE C	350	TN	\$278.00	\$97,300.00	\$182.50	\$63,875.00	\$220.00	\$77,000.00	\$500.00	\$175,000.00	\$200.00	\$70,000.00
21	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	370	GAL	\$11.25	\$4,162.50	\$10.00	\$3,700.00	\$17.00	\$6,290.00	\$20.00	\$7,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,850.00
22	P-620	MARKING	260	SF	\$12.00	\$3,120.00	\$12.25	\$3,185.00	\$10.75	\$2,795.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$5.00	\$1,300.00
23	F-162	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	920	LF	\$35.00	\$32,200.00	\$44.65	\$41,078.00	\$48.00	\$44,160.00	\$60.00	\$55,200.00	\$30.00	\$27,600.00
24	F-162	5' x 6' PEDESTRIAN GATE	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,075.00	\$3,075.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	F-162	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	320	LF	\$8.50	\$2,720.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$7.75	\$2,480.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
26	D-701	15" RCP, CLASS III	200	LF	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$141.00	\$28,200.00	\$195.00	\$39,000.00	\$180.00	\$36,000.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
27	D-701	18" RCP, CLASS III	140	LF	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$144.00	\$20,160.00	\$225.00	\$31,500.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00
28	D-701	24" RCP, CLASS III	415	LF	\$135.00	\$56,025.00	\$134.00	\$55,610.00	\$300.00	\$124,500.00	\$250.00	\$103,750.00	\$175.00	\$72,625.00
29	D-751	DROP INLET	6	EA	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$69,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$69,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$99,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00
30	D-752	24" HEADWALL	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
31	T-901	SEEDING (MULCHED)	2	AC	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
32	T-908	MULCHING	2	AC	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,950.00	\$5,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
33	L-108	CABLE TRENCH	700	LF	\$6.00	\$4,200.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.70	\$1,890.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00
34	L-108	#2, 600V, TYPE USE CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	1,700	LF	\$9.00	\$15,300.00	\$6.00	\$10,200.00	\$5.45	\$9,265.00	\$20.00	\$34,000.00	\$2.00	\$3,400.00
35	L-108	#2 BARE COUNTERPOISE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCTBANK OR CONDUIT	850	LF	\$6.00	\$5,100.00	\$5.50	\$4,675.00	\$4.90	\$4,165.00	\$20.00	\$17,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00
36	L-110	NON ENCASED 2" SCH. 40 PVC CONDUIT	1,100	LF	\$9.00	\$9,900.00	\$13.50	\$14,850.00	\$12.00	\$13,200.00	\$20.00	\$22,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,400.00
37	L-110	NON ENCASED 3" SCH. 40 PVC CONDUIT	400	LF	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$17.00	\$6,800.00	\$15.25	\$6,100.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
38	L-110	CONCRETE ENCASED ELECTRICAL DUCT BANK, 4"-4 WAY	90	LF	\$140.00	\$12,600.00	\$245.00	\$22,050.00	\$215.00	\$19,350.00	\$145.00	\$13,050.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00
39	L-115	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE	2	EA	\$19,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
40	L-115	PULL CAN	2	EA	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$9,200.00	\$18,400.00	\$8,200.00	\$16,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
41	PSP-40	ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL						\$586,247.55		\$849,978.00		\$1,224,000.50		\$1,360,970.00		\$606,975.00

DBE AMOUNT \$66,720.50 \$95,946.00 \$138,316.25 \$164,000.00
DBE % 11.38% 11.29% 11.30% 12.05%


TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON, INC.
DATE 3/9/2025